Georg Hahn
Personal information
Webpage: http://www.cantab.net/users/ghahn/
ArXiv: https://arxiv.org/a/hahn g 1.html
Google scholar: personal profile
Orcid: https://orcid.org/0000-0001-6008-2720
Employment
10/2023 – current

Analysis, Statistics and Probability Letters, Journal of Statistical Planning and Inference,
Statistics, Estudios de Economia, Pattern Recognition Letters. Regular contributor to the
AMS Mathematical Reviews.
▷ Member of the Royal Statistical Society of Great Britain (RSS) and attendee of various
meetings in London.
Organised conferences
▷ Young Statisticians’ Meeting YSM2013 at Imperial College London from 04–05 Jul 2013:
Organiser (and head of the organising committee) of YSM, a yearly conference with around
100 participants from the United Kingdom and Europe. The invited guests included the
current president and the immediate past-president of the Royal Statistical Society.
Selected contributed talks and posters
1. International Genetic Epidemiology Society IGES 2022 in Paris, France, from 07–09 Sep
2022.
2. 12th International Conference on Multiple Comparison Procedures MCP2022 at the Uni-
versity of Bremen, Germany, from 30 Aug to 02 Sep 2022.
3. Joint Statistical Meeting JSM2022 in Washington, DC, from 6–11 Aug 2022.
4. 9th International Conference on Computational Advances in Bio and Medical Sciences in
Miami, FL, from 15–17 Nov 2019.
5. IEEE Intl Conference on Rebooting Computing 2019 in San Mateo, CA, from 06–08 Nov
2019.
6. International Genetic Epidemiology Society IGES 2019 in Houston, TX, from 12–14 Oct
2019.
11
7. Joint Statistical Meeting JSM2019 in Denver, CO, from 27 Jul to 01 Aug 2019.
8. International Conference on Computing Frontiers ACM 2019 in Alghero, Sardinia, Italy
from 30 April to 02 May 2019.
9. IEEE Intl Conference on Rebooting Computing 2017 in Washington, DC, from 06–07 Nov
2017.
10. Joint Statistical Meeting JSM2017 in Baltimore, MD, from 29 Jul to 03 Aug 2017.
11. 10th International Conference on Multiple Comparison Procedures MCP2017 at the Uni-
versity of California in Riverside, CA, from 20–23 Jun 2017.
12. Joint Statistical Meeting JSM2016 in Chicago, IL, from 30 Jul to 04 Aug 2016.
13. Joint Statistical Meeting JSM2015 in Seattle, WA, from 08–13 Aug 2015.
14. Joint Statistical Meeting JSM2014 in Boston, MA, from 02–07 Aug 2014.
15. 11th International Conference on Monte Carlo and Quasi-Monte Carlo Methods in Scien-
tific Computing (MCQMC2014) in Leuven, Belgium, from 06–11 Apr 2014.
16. German Probability and Statistics Days in Ulm, Germany, from 04–07 Mar 2014.
17. 8th International Conference on Multiple Comparison Procedures MCP2013 at the Uni-